
Navire-école français de 1896

Liste des pièces
Listado de piezas 
Parts list 

*Si imprime este documento al 100% en papel A3 las 
piezas tendrán su tamaño real.
*Si vous imprimez ce document à 100% en papier A3 
les pièces auront leur taille réelle.
*If you print this document at 100% in A3 paper, parts 
will have their real size.



Leyenda1

PLYWOOD
MADERA CONTRACHAPADA
CONTREPLAQUÉ

BRASS
LATÓN
LAITON

PLASTIC
PLÁSTICO
PLASTIQUE

BIRCH
ABEDUL
BOULEAU

BAMBOO
BAMBÚ
BAMBOU

VENEER
CHAPA
PLACAGE

SOLID WOOD
MADERA MACIZA
BOIS MASSIF

STEEL
ACERO
ACIER

THREAD
HILO
FIL

DIECAST
METAL FUNDIDO
METAL INJECTÉ

PHOTOETCHED BRASS
LATÓN FOTO GRABADO
LAITON PHOTO DECOUPÉ

PHOTOETCHED STEEL
ACERO FOTO GRABADO
ACIER PHOTO DECOUPÉ

PL BR P

B BB

V SW

S T

D

PB

PS



3

K4

C4

R3

K1

K2

K3

C1

C2

C3B

C5

C3

1

C4b C5b

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3x3x300mm B

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

6pcs
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C6
C7 C8

C10

C12

C13

C14

C16

C15

C9

C11

C11c

C9bC8bC7b

C10b C11b

C11d

C6b

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL
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R4

R5
R1 R2

T14

T13

T12

D1CD1B

D1A

3mm
PL

3mm
PL 3mm

PL 3mm
PL

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL
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2

3

4

HR5

HR4

12

0.5x4x300mm V

2x5x300mm B

2x2x200mm B

1mm
SW
4pcs

1mm
SW
4pcs

Ø7x300mm B DOWEL

HULL PAINTING TEMPLATES

C42 C13C8

2pcs
D

2pcs
D

52pcs
D

5 6

7

9

K5
K6

10
11

8

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL 3mm

PL

3mm
PL
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13

14

0.5x2x300mm V

1x3x300mm B
ACETATE SHEET

PS

PB

C22

2pcs
D

DR
2mm
PL

6pcs

2mm
PL

8pcs

15

SL1-X

16

Ø0.8x300mm BR ROD



8

2mm
PL

8pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
SW

2mm
PL

8pcs

2mm
PL

6pcs

2mm
PL

8pcs

2mm
PL

8pcs X2

2mm
PL

8pcs

2mm
PL

6pcs
2mm
PL

6pcs

2mm
PL

6pcs

2mm
PL

4pcs

SL2-X

B7

PR4
PR1

PR3

PR2

PR8

PR9

PR5

B8 18

SL8-X

SL6-X

SL10-X
SL11-X

SL9-XSL3-X
SL4-X

SL5-X SL7-X

22

19

Ø4x300mm B DOWEL

Ø2x300mm BB DOWEL

C25
C36 C37

20

D
D D

BR
21 Ø0.5mm BLACK T
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T6

DC1 DC2 DC3

T7 T8 T9 T10
T5

T16

T11

2mm
PL

2pcs

1.5mm
PL

10pcs

1.5mm
PL

2pcs

1.5mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

1mm
SW

SW SW

SW

P

P
D

D

D

1mm
SW

2mm
PL

HR1

24 26

27

25

23

C18

C16

C20 C3

C2

HR2

CH

2pcs

10
m

m 6m
m

8m
m

2pcs
4pcs

Ø0.25mm S WIRE

0.5x2.5x300mm V
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28 0.5x3x300mm V

29 Ø0.75mm ECRU T
CL15

B2B1

B3

CP1

T1

CL3 CL4 CL5 CL6

CL9 CL10 CL12

CL7

CL14

CL11

CL13CL2

CL1
RD5

RD1RD4

RD2 RD3

CL8

T2 T3 T2

CP2 PR11

31

ZB2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

BR

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2pcs

D D

D
D

D

D

D
DD

D

D

D

D

D

D

C40 C19

C27
C31

C30

C38

C32

C29
C26C28

C35

C34

C4

C15

C33

7pcs 2pcs

2pcs
2pcs

2pcs

7pcs

2pcs
2pcs2pcs
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D

NET

FLAGS

WATER 
DECALS

D

D D

D D

D

D

D

D
D

D
D

D

D
D D

C6
C24

C21 C14

C44 C43

C12

C39

C9

C10

C17

C23

C11

C7

C5

34 35
36

32

C1R C1L

2pcs
4pcs

4pcs 2pcs

2pcs 2pcs

2pcs

10pcs

4pcs

4pcs

3pcs

D
C41

17

30

Ø0.5mm BR WIRE

Ø1.2mm BR ROD

T4

EB1

EB2

EB4

EB3

2mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL

3mm
PL



12

T15

MB2
H3

37

38

39

PR7

D22mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

2mm
PL

MB1

PR6 PR10

H7

H4H2

H5

H6

B5

B4

H1

B6

41

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs
2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

4pcs

3mm
PL

2pcs
3mm
PL

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

2pcs

2mm
PL

NAILS

BOW NET TEMPLATESØ0.15mm ECRU T

40

Ø5x300mm B DOWEL

Ø6x300mm B DOWEL

Ø8x300mm B DOWEL
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SL4

SL3

SL2

SL1
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SL7

SL6

SL5 SL8

SL9
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SL12

SL11

SL10

SL13

SL14


